TiftEEESLTEEI= Y MIHT S MEEROREREE

BETLIERNHFAOXEELE LT, BFEIHENEERFTBEBAICKTI S0
miER (VAT) OEBEHEEZEALE L],

BB KEF 2023 £t EFEES I MEEI= v b (unit hunian rumah
susun) MFLELIZKE L THRFEMNEIET 5 VAT IZET 2875 KERAI PMK-120
=FHTLEL

PMK-1201DMEE(ZLITDEY T -
A. X&R

TG EFESICEEI=Y I, UTOEGEF-THENHY FT :
a. REMEAS0BILETZUTTHDE. LU
b. FHFEDIMMHEEERIVEELZY T, UTOEHEF-IT & -

o NHFEEFEENEHMTIBHFXTLMSEEHRINI— FEIE
L. COa—KF%3IEM&EEEE (Berita Acara Serah Terima) & U
VAT A VRA RIZChEEEHIT D&

o FTCICHEATRELKRETTAOYN—IEERHRITEIELEOTHY. B
EIZBEESh=1LDOTEHGEWNT &

FREICEICEERER. BN LACDZE L DOMKIBEICOHBERE
NFET . BITHO VAT &RHFIEABRASATVSIMAEEES LU - F1=
FEEI=Y bE, COBBHEZERT O LETEFEA, L. K
FIELRNCEERBICH L THO VAT DEBBREZFRALEZCLOHHEAN
T, ABEHEEZERT O ENTEFT,

L L gt #s K88 2023 £ 120 2 (PMK-120)2023 4 11 A 21 B /A% - 250

pwc

TaxFlash | Page 1 of 4



pwec

B. BBHE

MREGDTHEDLUTORRATHET H5ELIZMAMNS VATIZDWLT, K

RNaELEST :

o SEEIIE (AktaJual Bel) MEL. I

o LEXIEHDHRNDH H5TEEEE (Perjanjian Pengikatan Jual Beli)
NES

M. AEEADERIT, 2023 F 11 AN S 2024 F 12 AQOFRBAMPIC, IR

LRABTFBELXERFELIEET HEMNOEFEDORE BLIEDESHRIZK -

THEAE N D) fThnd I &,

COFIEIX. 2023 F 11 AN D 12 BIZHTHIRRDEIET B VAT [COHiE A
INFET, BIRICEKDE, ChLDAICTHONZHUOAIHEELY FT,

COFIEIL., REME (BFRA—X) ©O56, BHFNAIET S VAT R 201E
ILE7ETORRIZIMNSB VATIZOATEROBYBEREINET -

o 2023F 11 A 1BM5 202445 6 A 30 BETIZ5IEES N SMEX 100%
e 2024 7H1AMND12H 31 BETICEIEEINYHEIE 50%

FlzIE, 2023 F 11 BIZRFEIN, 2024 F 7 AIZB|EEINE 50BILET
DEEPEDFTHNDGZE. 20 BILET DOERIZHH B VAT O 50%HEFFE

HELY, BYDI0EILETICHMNS VAT [EE®D VAT EABHINE
ERS

PMK-120 D FE%HEITdH 5 2023 F 11 A 21 B &K YRTIIZHFEIZRILWE=E D
EH AT hNT-15E. BAFIZE D VAT &1L, SX~AORYDFILNET-
[EHEFLLA 2023 F 9 A 1 BURIZThbhi-EEICOHBEREINET,

AHEZZEZT ORMRFHEL. 1FURISEET S LERETEEEA,

. E Db

HERFEEDSIEL TS VAT EfE%XE (Pengusaha Kena Pajak/PKP)
F. XPRAHESNEXB I UAET VAT 1 ViR REERT H2RED
HBYFET, COVATAURAREARVATHREEZIZTHRETSHL T, H
SHBDOBETE LTHIEELET . CASIX VAT ERBEENMMERT 2REN
HYFET, MAT, TEFSLEHEOBARETIC. BBREFTICSIEDES
BREERLLGTNEGY EFEA,

BHEBRESTVGEEZEYN. LEEDORAIMNLERBR LGS, TOEEHE

FEMEGY ., ERBBEENETHMANEE L T ATINMER Z#IRY
BENTEFT,

TaxFlash | Page 2 of 4



Ny T)—ABIABERETICHT S AMEEREEEE
-BRATHER

20234 11 A 22 B, HMBEIXPMK-32ZFH L. 2023 FEIZH T 2HEFED/N
w7 1) —KXEBERBEE (Kendaraan Bermotor Listrik Berbasis Baterai/KBLBB)
DRFEIZXT 5 VAT BEIEECBET 53R8 PMK-1163%#FfTLE L 1=,

PMK-116 (&, #IEH LURREBBICEERIEHY FHAD. PMK-116 [F. HER

FHREEE (BYRVEREESE - B KERAI No.39/PMK.03/2018.

TaxFlash No05/2018 S88) M VAT @\ % . ZEfTEZITHHIIEED VAT

DRBEREEZZITHII LB ERFEFERTETLVATEEER O ATLZEL

TEMTE2EBMULHELZRHRLET., KRAICEDE, VAT EEEMZ

UTOREYERINET :

o EMBEEIIEHLE (DGT) ICHFEEZZRETILEFILL., Ef
BIXEREEXEBEZEBIRVERBEEL L TERLTHIRELEL,

o EMNFEKRIX, RETHIARVATHEZEDEEREEMRFzvIEA
nTIT5,

e HhlX, 2024F 1A 31 BETICRESINI-ARVATHEEZ (BERE
E%8T) [TEASH. AIERPBOMEICK S 8LWVHELEEND,

o 2L, MRELIEMZECHEALLI W/ FLEEENHEERLLTD
HEEFELETHERBXFICITERAINGL,

2 TS KEHRAI 2023 45 38 B (PMK-38)2023 4 3 A 29 A 7. 2023 &£ 4 A 1 B30 (3£#1Z TaxFlash

N0.03/2023 5 88)

3 Br3E KA 2023 45 116 2 (PMK-116)2023 4F 11 B 22 B /A% - %50

e

pwec

TaxFlash | Page 3 of 4


https://www.pwc.com/id/en/taxflash/assets/japanese/2018/taxflash-2018-05-jpn.pdf
https://www.pwc.com/id/en/taxflash/assets/japanese/2023/taxflash-2023-03-jpn.pdf
https://www.pwc.com/id/en/taxflash/assets/japanese/2023/taxflash-2023-03-jpn.pdf

pwec

Your PwC Indonesia Contacts:

Abdullah Azis
abdullah.azis@pwc.com

Adi Poernomo
adi.poernomo-c@pwc.com

Adi Pratikto
adi.pratikto@pwc.com

Adrian Hanif
adrian.hanif@pwc.com

Alexander Lukito
alexander.lukito@pwc.com

Ali Widodo
ali.widodo@pwc.com

Andrias Hendrik
andrias.hendrik@pwc.com

Anton Manik
anton.a.manik@pwc.com

Antonius Sanyojaya
antonius.sanyojaya@pwc.com

Hasan Chandra
hasan.chandra@pwc.com

Hendra Lie
hendra.lie@pwc.com

Hyang Augustiana
hyang.augustiana@pwc.com

Raemon Utama
raemon.utama@pwc.com

Runi Tusita
runi.tusita@pwec.com

Ryuji Sugawara
ryuji.sugawara@pwc.com

Irene Satyanagara
irene.satyanagara@pwc.com

Sujadi Lee
sujadi.lee@pwc.com

Kianwei Chong
kianwei.chong@pwc.com

Lukman Budiman
lukman.budiman@pwc.com

Made Natawidnyana
made.natawidnyana@pwc.com

Sukma Alam
sukma.alam-c@pwc.com

Surendro Supriyadi
surendro.supriyadi-c@pwc.com

Susetiyo Putranto
susetiyo.putranto@pwc.com

Mardianto
mardianto.mardianto-c@pwc.com

Sutrisno Ali
sutrisno.ali-c@pwc.com

Margie Margaret
margie.margaret@pwc.com

Avinash Rao
a.rao@pwc.com

Ay Tjhing Phan
ay.tjhing.phan@pwc.com

Brian Arnold
brian.arnold@pwc.com

Dexter Pagayonan
dexter.pagayonan@pwc.com

Enna Budiman
enna.budiman@pwc.com

Esa Perdana
esa.perdana@pwc.com

Gadis Nurhidayah
gadis.nurhidayah@pwc.com

Gerardus Mahendra
gerardus.mahendra@pwc.com

Marlina Kamal
marlina.kamal@pwc.com

Nicholas Sugito
nicholas.sugito@pwc.com

Nikolas Handradjid
nikolas.handradjid@pwc.com

Suyanti Halim
suyanti.halim@pwc.com

Tjen She Siung
tien.she.siung@pwc.com

Turino Suyatman
turino.suyatman@pwc.com

William Christopher
william.christopher@pwc.com

Novie Mulyono
novie.mulyono@pwc.com

Oki Octabiyanto
oki.octabiyanto@pwc.com

Omar Abdulkadir
omar.abdulkadir@pwc.com

Otto Sumaryoto
otto.sumaryoto@pwc.com

Peter Hohtoulas
peter.hohtoulas@pwc.com

www.pwc.com/id

m PwC Indonesia

u @PwC_Indonesia

Yessy Anggraini
yessy.anggraini@pwc.com

Yuliana Kurniadjaja
yuliana.kurniadjaja@pwc.com

Yunita Wahadaniah
yunita.wahadaniah@pwc.com

If you would like to be removed from this mailing list, please reply and write UNSUBSCRIBE in the
subject line, or send an email to id_contactus@pwc.com.

DISCLAIMER: This content is for general information purposes only and should not be used as a
substitute for consultation with professional advisors.

© 2023 PT Prima Wahana Caraka. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the Indonesian member firm, and
may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each member firm is a separate legal entity. Please see
www.pwc.com/structure for further details.
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